the 2019 API Awards and the interests of the Concert Party following the full exercise of the
buyback authority in Resolution 17 are set out below:

10

   As at the disclosure   Assuming full exercise
   date prior to completion   Following completion   of the buyback authority
   of the 2019 API Awards   of the 2019 API Awards   in Resolution 17

   Percentage   Percentage   Percentage
   of issued   of issued   of issued
   Ordinary   share   Ordinary   share   Ordinary   share
Name   Shares  capital (%)   Shares  capital (%)   Shares  capital (%)

Raven Holdings   153,030,301   26.59   153,030,301   26.39   153,030,301   29.30
Limited

Anton Bilton*   4,169,178   0.72   6,757,842   1.17   6,757,842   1.29

Glyn Hirsch*   361,492   0.06   2,950,156   0.51   2,950,156   0.56

Mark Sinclair*   514,287   0.09   2,130,570   0.37   2,130,570   0.41

Colin Smith*   220,511   0.04   1,651,889   0.28   1,651,889   0.32

Adrian Baker*   109,103   0.02   1,868,959   0.32   1,868,959   0.36

Igor Bogorodov*   -   -   2,113,675   0.36   2,113,675   0.40

TOTAL   158,404,872   27.52   170,503,392   29.40   170,503,392   32.64
*Includes (i) their close relatives (as defined in the Code), (ii) the trusts of which they are a beneficiary and the trustees
of such trusts, (iii) the trusts of which any of their close relatives (as defined in the Code) is a beneficiary and the
trustees of such trusts, (iv) all entities that are direct or indirect subsidiaries of, or are otherwise controlled by, any of
the aforementioned trusts and (v) any fund manager who manages their investments or any of their respective trusts
investments on a discretionary basis.

Dealings by the Concert Party
2.4 The following dealings in relevant securities of the Company by members of the Concert